Vail to: 4607 Punbarton dr Hephzibah, OA 30815

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME

	CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT	OF EDIT OF OUR COLUMN
	REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME	CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT COLUMBIA COUNTY, GEORGIA FILEO IN OFFICE
	(PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490)	2021 OCT 13 AM 9:55
STATE OF GEORGIA)		\$158.00 filing fee
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA)		CIMOY MASUN. CLERK
NEWAMENDMENT	S CANCELLATION	
	F BUSINESS CONDUCTED UNDER TR	ADE NAME
I/WE Zachary Bagrows		hereby certify that (I AM) or (WE ARE) the owner(s)
of a certain business in Columbia County, Georgia, now	being carried on as follows:	
GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF:	3D & Collectibles	GA 30809
ADDRESS: 1051 Alder	- Way Apt. 413 Evans	GA 30809 Contact Number: 706-689-3781
NATURE OF BUSINESS: Betail Stor		
The business is composed of the following person/perso	ns/corporation:	
NAME(S) Zachary Bagrowski Aaron Hudson	1051 Alder Wa	y Apt. 415 Evans GA 30809 y Apt. 415 Evans, GA 30809
This 13 day of October	By: <u>Aaron</u> Print Name: Za	Hudson chary Bagrouski
	As its:	rtner
Personally appeared	VERIFICATION (U.G.SU)	, before the undersigned officer, who swears
This 13 day of 01 , 2	ΩI	A. Zylin

Notary Public U My Commission Expires:

OFFICIAL SEAL MISTY HANLEY MISTY HANLEY
NOTARY PUBLIC-GEORGIA
COLUMBIA COUNTY
MY COMM. EXPIRES

Witness Signature

NOTE: THE ACT REQUIRES THAT THIS NOTICE BE PUBLISHED ONCE A WEEK FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S ADVERTISEMENTS ARE PRINTED. Columbia County News Times (706-828-2916 Augusta Chronicle); ALSO: Upon change of ownership, a new and amended registration must be filed. (GA LAWS 1981, P. 872

Money Order/Certified Bank Check payable to Clerk of Court in the amount of \$203.00 for filing and publication costs.